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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

7. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
14.7.2018 - 10:30 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 51.24 MANKOČ Peter Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 54.73 ROZMAN Matjaž Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 55.42 ŠTIH Gašper Kranj 6.8.2017
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 58.51 ŠTIH Gašper Maribor 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 1:05.68 VOVK Nace Maribor 13.12.2014

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. MUSSIN Adilbek 99 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 54.10 780
50m: 25.17 25.17 100m: 54.10 28.93

2. SEVER Mislav 94 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 55.89 708
50m: 25.59 25.59 100m: 55.89 30.30

3. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Estonia EST 55.93 706
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.93 29.29

4. ČEPRKALO Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL BIH 56.80 674
50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 56.80 30.43

5. MIRABELLA Stefano 00 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 58.98 602
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 58.98 31.50

6. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 59.06 600
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 59.06 30.91

7. STANONIK Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 59.64 582
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 59.64 31.39

8. PETROVSKI Davor 00 Swimming Federation of Macedon MKD 59.65 582
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 59.65 31.93

9. BALEK COLNAR Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 59.71 580
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 59.71 31.66

10. COMBITA Davide 01 Aquatic Center ITA 1:01.42 533
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 1:01.42 33.18

11. VODENIK Vito 98 PK Radovljica SLO 1:01.52 531
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:01.52 32.44

12. PALUMBO Raffaele 02 Aquatic Center ITA 1:02.12 515
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.12 32.55

13. IVIČIČ Anže 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:03.76 477
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:03.76 35.05

14. PREDALIČ Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:03.89 474
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:03.89 34.14

15. PERME MODRIJANČIČ Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:03.98 472
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:03.98 34.04

16. PREBIL Jernej 02 PK Kamnik SLO 1:04.12 469
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:04.12 34.20

17. BÖRÖCZ Martin 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 1:05.03 449
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:05.03 34.35

18. JAKOVLJEVIĆ Miloš 03 22. April, BL BIH 1:05.14 447
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:05.14 34.28

19. GATTAGRISA Marco 01 Stilelibero ITA 1:05.23 445
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:05.23 34.42
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

rojen država rezultat točke

20. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 03 PK Kranj SLO 1:05.68 436
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:05.68 34.87

21. SEIFADINI Sam 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:05.76 434
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:05.76 35.80

22. PEČAR Rok 01 PK Radovljica SLO 1:05.78 434
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:05.78 35.04

23. CVETKOSKI Stefan 04 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 1:05.87 432
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:05.87 35.85

24. PERUZZI Alberto 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:05.88 432
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:05.88 34.88

25. FORMICHETTI Enrico 03 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:06.19 426
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:06.19 35.20

26. SADEQ Mohammed 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:06.54 419
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:06.54 35.99

27. RIHTMAN Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:06.70 416
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:06.70 36.31

28. GORI Edoardo 03 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:06.95 412
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:06.95 36.11

29. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:07.07 409
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:07.07 35.84

30. DOBNIKAR Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:08.05 392
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:08.05 36.86

31. OBIDIČ Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 1:08.46 385
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:08.46 36.50

32. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 1:09.46 368
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:09.46 37.88

33. RANDI Andrea 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:09.47 368
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:09.47 38.44

34. MARČUN Miha 01 PK Radovljica SLO 1:09.60 366
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:09.60 38.00

35. ŠKRJANC Žiga 00 PK Kamnik SLO 1:12.61 323
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:12.61 40.28

36. DIMARCO Giona 04 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:15.23 290
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:15.23 40.27

DNS FLOREA Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS DANILA Cristian 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS OPREA Florin Antonio 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS STEVANOVIC Dušan 01 Aquatic Center ITA
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

C

1. MIRABELLA Stefano 00 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 58.98 602
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 58.98 31.50

2. STANONIK Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 59.64 582
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 59.64 31.39

3. PETROVSKI Davor 00 Swimming Federation of Macedon MKD 59.65 582
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 59.65 31.93

4. COMBITA Davide 01 Aquatic Center ITA 1:01.42 533
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 1:01.42 33.18

5. IVIČIČ Anže 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:03.76 477
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:03.76 35.05

6. BÖRÖCZ Martin 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 1:05.03 449
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:05.03 34.35

7. GATTAGRISA Marco 01 Stilelibero ITA 1:05.23 445
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:05.23 34.42

8. PEČAR Rok 01 PK Radovljica SLO 1:05.78 434
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:05.78 35.04

9. DOBNIKAR Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:08.05 392
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:08.05 36.86

10. OBIDIČ Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 1:08.46 385
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:08.46 36.50

11. MARČUN Miha 01 PK Radovljica SLO 1:09.60 366
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:09.60 38.00

12. ŠKRJANC Žiga 00 PK Kamnik SLO 1:12.61 323
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:12.61 40.28

DNS FLOREA Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS DANILA Cristian 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS OPREA Florin Antonio 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS STEVANOVIC Dušan 01 Aquatic Center ITA

B

1. BALEK COLNAR Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 59.71 580
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 59.71 31.66

2. PALUMBO Raffaele 02 Aquatic Center ITA 1:02.12 515
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.12 32.55

3. PREDALIČ Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:03.89 474
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:03.89 34.14

4. PERME MODRIJANČIČ Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:03.98 472
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:03.98 34.04

5. PREBIL Jernej 02 PK Kamnik SLO 1:04.12 469
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:04.12 34.20

6. JAKOVLJEVIĆ Miloš 03 22. April, BL BIH 1:05.14 447
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:05.14 34.28

7. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 03 PK Kranj SLO 1:05.68 436
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:05.68 34.87
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, B

rojen država rezultat točke

8. SEIFADINI Sam 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:05.76 434
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:05.76 35.80

9. PERUZZI Alberto 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:05.88 432
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:05.88 34.88

10. FORMICHETTI Enrico 03 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:06.19 426
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:06.19 35.20

11. SADEQ Mohammed 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:06.54 419
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:06.54 35.99

12. RIHTMAN Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:06.70 416
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:06.70 36.31

13. GORI Edoardo 03 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:06.95 412
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:06.95 36.11

14. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:07.07 409
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:07.07 35.84

15. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 1:09.46 368
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:09.46 37.88

A

1. CVETKOSKI Stefan 04 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 1:05.87 432
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:05.87 35.85

2. RANDI Andrea 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:09.47 368
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:09.47 38.44

3. DIMARCO Giona 04 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:15.23 290
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:15.23 40.27
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